CHRISTMAS
TV SPECIALS

Saturday, December 14 Saturday, December 21

8pm NBC It’s a Wonderful Life 6pm ABC Family The Santa Clause Movie Trilogy
Sunday, December 15 Marathon

6pm ABC Family A Muppet Christmas Carol Spm ABC L‘:‘;i:: a Dog For Christmas, Charlie

FOX The Si ’ Christmas Special
8pm FO e Simpsons’ Christmas Speci Sunday, December 22

8pm ABC Family  National Lampoon’s Christmas

. 7pm ABC Family Dr. Seuss’ How the Grinch Stole
Vacation

Christmas (Live Action)
Monday, December 16

Monday, December 23
7pm ABC Family The Year Without a Santa Claus

7pm ABC Family The Santa Clause Movie Trilogy

Marathon ) .
9pm FOX Ice Age: A Mammoth Christmas 8pm ABC Family The Muppet Christmas Carol
Tuesday, December 17 8pm ABC Shrek the Halls
8:30pm ABC A Chipmunk Christmas

9pm ABC Family  The Polar Express

Wednesday, December 18 10pm ABC Family The Polar Express

Tuesday, December 24

7:30pm ABC Family  Mickey’s Christmas Carol

8pm ABCFamily Mary Poppins 5pm ABC Family The Santa Clause Movie Trilogy

. . Marathon
8pm CBS A I-I.ome.For the Holidays With 8pm NBC iv’s s'Wondertul Life
Celine Dion -
10pm NBC Michael Buble’s 3rd Annual 8pm TBS 24 Hours of A Christmas Story
Christmas Special 8:30pm ABC Dr. Seuss’ How the Grinch Stole

Thursday, December 19 Christmas (Live Action)

7pm ABC Family  Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer

Wednesday, December 25

and the Island of Misfit Toys 10am ABC Disney Parks Christmas Day Parade
8:30pm ABC Family  Dr. Seuss’ How the Grinch Stole 8pm FOX Ice Age: A Mammoth Christmas
Chrisgmas {Live Action) 9pm NBC Michael Buble’s 3rd Annual
Friday, December 20 Christmas Special
6pm ABCFamily A Chipmunk Christmas 9pm ABC Family National Lampoon’s Christmas
9pm ABC Family  National Lampoon’s Christmas Vacation

Vacation

I —
P R C National Headquarters | 5828 Lonetree Boulevard | Rocklin, CA 95765

Toll-Free: 800.542.4113 | www.PRClosings.com
PREMIER REVERSE CLOSINGS
DI1VISION OF NATIONAL CLOSING SOLUTIONS FIRST lN REVERSE

DIVISION OF PLACER TITLE COMPANY




